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Plymouth CAST Central – Telephone Contact Information 
Tel: 01752 686710 

admin@plymouthcast.org.uk 

 
Plymouth CAST, Edmund Rice Building, St Boniface College, 21 Boniface Lane, Manadon Park, Plymouth, PL5 3AG 

Name Office No/DDI 
No  

Mobile Email: 

Raymond Friel 
Chief Executive Officer 

01752 977325 07955 081173 Raymond.friel@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Karen Cook 
Chief Finance & Operating 

Officer 

01752 977323 07739 363929 Karen.cook@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Paul Stewart 
Property & Procurement 

Manager 

01752 977318 07719 014476 Paul.stewart@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Tina Parkes 
Executive Officer 

01752 977322 07561 392625 Tina.parkes@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Helen Laird (PT) 
Clerk to Board  

Home based 07889 213577 Helen.laird@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Janet Learmouth 
Admin Assistant 

01752 686710 N/A Janet.Learmouth@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Kevin Butlin 
Deputy Director Education 

01752 977682 07513 136390 Kevin.butlin@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Helen Brown 
ESM 

Home based 07590 881427 Helen.brown@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Charlotte Targett 
ESM 

Home based 07862 282275 Charlotte.targett@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Jo Flower 
ESM 

Home based 07803 211394 Jo.flower@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Neil Maslen 
ESM 

Home based 07889 664899 Neil.maslen@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Diana Taylor 
Development Officer 

Home based 07590 881431 Diana.taylor@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Adelle Pope 
HR Manager 

01752 977680 07590 881434 Adelle.pope@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Sarah Lugg 
HR Officer 

01752 977681 N/A Sarah.lugg@plymouthcast.org.uk 

James Reed 
Finance Manager 

01752 977313 N/A James.Reed@plymouthcast.org.uk 
 

Rosalind Booth 
Purchase Ledger Clerk 

01752 977314 N/A Rosalind.booth@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Clare Carter 
General Ledger Clerk 

01752 977315 N/A Clare.carter@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Zoe Dawe 
Finance Support Officer 

01752 977316 N/A zoe.dawe@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Helen Moram 
School Business Manager 

School Based 07545 923201 Helen.moram@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Helen Newman 
School Business Manager 

School Based 07935 218302 Helen.newman@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Julie Down 
School Business Manager 

School Based 07935 218299 Julie.down@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Pat Rushton 
School Business Manager 

School Based 07935 218295 Pat.rushton@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Janice Williams 
School Business Manager 

School Based 07935 218297 Janice.williams@plymouthcast.org.uk 

Claire Garden 
School Business Manager 

School Based 07889 213576 Claire.garden@plymouthcast.org.uk 
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